
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Compass Kitchener Advisory Committee Dates - 2025 
 

Please note* Meeting in March is second Wednesday of the month 
 

Agenda Published (Anticipated) Compass Kitchener Meeting Date 

Friday, December 20, 2025 
 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Friday, January 24, 2025 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 

Friday, February 28, 2025 
 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Friday, March 21, 2025 
 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Friday, April 25, 2025 
 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

Friday, May 23, 2025 
 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025  Wednesday, July 2, 2025 

Friday, July 25, 2025 
 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Friday, August 22, 2025 
 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Friday, September 19, 2025 
 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

Friday, October 24, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Friday, November 21, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 


